FT-AL
AREA LIGHT
EXTERIOR LUMINAIRES
Fotonz Inc.           (905) 604-3681           sales@fotonzi.com           www.fotonzi.com           ©2021
Due to continuous innovation, all specifications and information subject to change without notice.
Fotonz’s FL-AL Led Area Light Series with its High lumen output can be used to illuminate a
large area.
It is built from one-piece die-cast aluminum housing with high quality outdoor powder coating

PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM - DISTRIBUTION TYPES
FT  -  AL150 -  4K  -  UH  - T III  -  BZ   -  SF
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER
AL40        40W/5300LM
AL60        60W/7350LM
AL100      100W/12500LM
AL150      150W/19000LM
AL300      300W/38700LM
PROJECT: TYPE:
NOTES:
OPTICS
TII     Type II(Standard)
TIII    Type III
TIV    Type IV
TV     Type V
BRACKETS
SF    Slip Fitter
SA    Straight Arm
TS    Trunnion Swivel
HOUSING COLOR
BZ   Bronze(Standard)
B      Black
W     White
G      Grey
CU    Custom
COLOUR TEMP VOLTAGE
UH   120-277V
H      347-480V
H      120-347V
(Only available
             up to 150W)
3K    3000K(By Order)
4K    4000K(Standard)
5K    5000K(By Order)
• 2.5 ft cord
• 1/2” NPT threaded knockouts
Fotonz Inc.           (905) 604-3681           sales@fotonzi.com           www.fotonzi.com           ©2021
Due to continuous innovation, all specifications and information subject to change without notice.
PAGE 3 OF 4
DIMENSIONS
300W